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
www.CampusRentai.com 
Move in bonus! 469 E. 15th Quads. 
Clean, quiet campus environment. 
All utils, paid. $275. Forrest P. Bow- 
man & Co. 683-1119 

$295/mo., paid utilities & Internet. 
Across from Knight Library, co-ed, 
meals avail. 485-8008 or 554-7371 

New furn. house w/ Nan & Nic. 
$420. Utils., cable/Internet, phone, 
W/D, yard. 2860 Potter. 543-4835 

Share great room in home w/own 
bath, yard, garage. Close to bus, 
shopping. Responsible M/F. 
$400+utils. Avail. 2/15. 510-2903 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
1615 Sylvan 1 bdrm. duplex. Clean, 
close to campus. Laurel Hill area. 
$595. Chinook Properties 484-0493 

1840 Mill St. Clean 1 bdrm. duplex, 
close to campus. $500. Chinook 
Properties 484-0493 

245 ROOIVIMATES WANTED 
HUGE! 3 bdrm., 2 bath house to 
share. Opposite park. 5 blocks from 
UO. $290 +1/3 utils. W/D. 683-7082. 

Share quiet 2 bdrm. apt. Near UO, 
on bus route, cable/Internet, prkng., 
patio. $275 + utils. Pet? 206-3235 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Female wanted for 2 bdrm. apt. at 
Spencer View. Neat, tidy, responsi- 
ble. Avail. 2/7. $272 + util. 221-1031 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Oregon Daily Emerald 
Classifieds Online 

www.dailyemerald.com 

LEARN TO FLY! 
Flying club membership info. Wed. 
Feb. 11. 7-8:30 pm. 1390 Oak St. 
Suite #1. For info, call: 485-7901. 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 
Thousands of all kinds of records & 
CDs for sale. Eugene Hilton. Sunday 
10-5. Admission $2. 485-7920 

JOHN SHARKEY teaches guitar, 
bass & piano lessons. All 
levels/stvles. M-F 1-9 Dm. 342-9543. 
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Gateway Mall • 746-5202 
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Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Up to the task 
5 Burn with hot 

liquid 
10 Exercise 

discipline 
14 Chestnut-and- 

gray horse 
15 Bochco TV 

drama 
16 Auction site 
17 Samovars 
18 Debate 
19 Assistant 
20 Salon 
23 Au revoir 
24 Perplexed 
28 Serious situation 
32 Bookstore 

section 
33 Top pilot 
36 Leader of the 

39 Melt 
41 Adorable one 
42 Lady's beau 
43 Smart aleck 
46 _and don’ts 
47 Simpson or 

Astaire 
48 Fragrant wood 
50 Tachometer zone 
53 Playful pranks 
57 Compulsive thief 
61 Pinnacle 
64 Cousteau gear 
65 Proofreaders 

cut 
66 Flapjack chain’s 

letters 
67 Skin cream 
68 Roulette choice 
69 Mob action 
70 Guy wires 
71 Take a breather 

DOWN 
1 Island in the 

Antilles 
2 Drilled 
3 Hawaiian 

veranda 
4 Followed 
5 Do in, as a 

dragon 
6 Nitpick 
7 Seaweed, e g. 
8 Bruce Dern's 

daughter 
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Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

9 Resided 
10 Throughout 

2004, e g. 
11 Cummerbund 

cousin 
12 Flit about 

aimlessly 
13 Sailor's assent 
21 Gang's ground 
22 Pearl Harbor's 

island 
25 Held title to 
26 Gregg user 
27 Classifies 
29 Foot part 
30 Pouting grimace 
31 Caper 
33 Fighting 
34 Scold 
35 Made 

comfortable 
37 Use a 

stopwatch 
38 Marsh growth 
40 In apple-pie 

order 
44 Diamond of 

Brooklyn 

45 Hindu ruler 
49 Submit 
51 Cozy retreats 
52 Disney World 

attraction 
54 Strainer 
55 Tall stories 

56 Perfume allure 
58 Sushi choice 
59 Follow orders 
60 Spoils 
61 Broadcast 
62 Ho Minh 
63 Cow’s cry 


